5.4.19 Besthorsegear Spring Challenge Slot Race Results

1 Amber

2 Kendra

3 Kelsie
4 Darcy

5 Hannah

6 Carla

7 Kelly

8 Viki

9 Vickie
10 Olivia
11 Katie
12 Meredith
13 Sam

14 Kayla
15 Lisa

16 Kelsie
17 Colleen
18 Serena
19 Jackie
20 Janci
21 Janci
22 Jennifer
23 Bobbie
24 Tanya
25 Denise

Moore
Pinkowsky
Miller
Lapier
Block
Bridges
James
Friedrich
Westwood
Train
Klem
Pierce-Brewer
Carpenter
Gibson
Mclean
Miller
Kingsbury
Randall
Rhoden
Hannen
Hannen
Jenkinson
Correa
Jones
Collar

FF - CP Dark Moon
Dashing Jolene
Bridle Bit Riley
Roosters Handyman

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr

Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Dats Last Frenchman
Blaze Ta Thunder

Easy Judge IT - Sterling
Desperado - NR

Judges Signature

News of A Hero

Sweet Spring Music
Sheza French Lady

RLM Seventeen - 17
FF-AMR Jumpin Dry Fire
Cinco de Cash

Splash Talena

FF - SL Enchanted Dasher
FF-Ninnekahs Guy
FF-Guy With SpeednClass
RA Avenger

Legendary Nick

This Freckle Cat

Miss Peppy Chexx - Jazz

15.772 $1,600.00
16.311 $1,300.00
16.331 $1,000.00
16.336 $ 700.00
16.356 $ 400.00
16.366
16.395
16.492
16.619
16.711
16.755
17.176
17.245
21.306
21.606
21.793
21.795
22.031
22.493
22.853
23.334
26.351
26.523
27.415
99.99



