

### 5.4.19 Besthorsegear Spring Challenge Slot Race Results

1	Amber	Moore	FF - CP Dark Moon	15.772	\$ 1,600.00
2	Kendra	Pinkowsky	Dashing Jolene	16.311	\$ 1,300.00
3	Kelsie	Miller	Bridle Bit Riley	16.331	\$ 1,000.00
4	Darcy	Lapier	Roosters Handyman	16.336	\$ 700.00
5	Hannah	Block	TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr	16.356	\$ 400.00
6	Carla	Bridges	Absolute Peppa - Peppa	16.366	
7	Kelly	James	Dats Last Frenchman	16.395	
8	Viki	Friedrich	Blaze Ta Thunder	16.492	
9	Vickie	Westwood	Easy Judge IT - Sterling	16.619	
10	Olivia	Train	Desperado - NR	16.711	
11	Katie	Klem	Judges Signature	16.755	
12	Meredith	Pierce-Brewer	News of A Hero	17.176	
13	Sam	Carpenter	Sweet Spring Music	17.245	
14	Kayla	Gibson	Sheza French Lady	21.306	
15	Lisa	Mclean	RLM Seventeen - 17	21.606	
16	Kelsie	Miller	FF-AMR Jumpin Dry Fire	21.793	
17	Colleen	Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	21.795	
18	Serena	Randall	Splash Talena	22.031	
19	Jackie	Rhoden	FF - SL Enchanted Dasher	22.493	
20	Janci	Hannen	FF-Ninnekahs Guy	22.853	
21	Janci	Hannen	FF-Guy With SpeednClass	23.334	
22	Jennifer	Jenkinson	RA Avenger	26.351	
23	Bobbie	Correa	Legendary Nick	26.523	
24	Tanya	Jones	This Freckle Cat	27.415	
25	Denise	Collar	Miss Peppy Chexx - Jazz	99.99	